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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 12/01/2018 10:00 am DO/GL Wrestling Midwest Duals Wauseon Middle School
Sat 12/08/2018 10:00 am DO/GL Wrestling - Donnell Duals Donnell Middle School Gym
Tue 12/11/2018 2:10 pm DO-Winter Sports Pictures Donnell Middle School Gym
Sat 12/15/2018 10:00 am DO/GL Wrestling - BMSC Team Duals Lima West Middle School
Thu 12/20/2018 4:00 pm DO Wrestling @ Genoa Genoa Area High School
Sat 01/05/2019 9:00 am DO/GL Wrestling - Fostoria Duals Fostoria High School
Sat 01/12/2019 8:30 am DO/GL Wrestling - Chuck Mason Tournament Fostoria High School
Sat 01/19/2019 10:00 am DO Wrestling - Ohio MS Invite Mechanicsburg High School
Sat 01/26/2019 10:00 am DO/GL Wrestling - BMSC Championships Fassett Middle School
Wed 02/06/2019 TBD DO Wrestling @ Washington Whitmer High School


